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Start

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Start
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Start
6:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
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End

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

End
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TBD
9:00 PM
7:30 PM

End
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
TBD

Organization

AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS

Organization
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Auxiliary
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS

Sons

Organization
Joint
Joint

Auxiliary

Joint

Juniors
Juniors
AMVETS
Riders
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Sons

AMVETS Department of Ohio
75th Annual State Convention

Thursday, June 10, 2021 - Sunday, June 13, 2021
Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington

6500 Doubletree Boulevard
Columbus, OH 43229

Thursday, June 10, 2021
Scheduled Event

Department Finance Committee Meeting
AMVETS Service Foundation Workshop
Ohio AMVETS Charities Workshop

Friday, June 11, 2021

Scheduled Event
Registration
Department Officers & PDP Meeting
Constitution & Resolutions Committee
District Commander Training
Finance Meeting
SEC Meeting (Business Attire)
Gavelier's Luncheon
Service Foundation Meeting
Executive Steering Committee
Ohio AMVETS Charities Meeting
Constitution & By-Laws
VAVS/Hospital
Council of PDC's Committee
Americanism Committee Meeting
Registration
Registration
Scrapbook Drop Off

Headquarters Grand Opening (Department Officers Business Attire)

Registration

Saturday, June 12, 2021

Scheduled Event
Continental Breakfast Buffet (Ticket Required)
Memorial Service
Registration
Joint Session (Colors: Westland High School Air Force JROTC)
(Speaker: Major General Deborah Ashenhurst, Director ODVS)
Registration
Meetings / Projects
Registration
Executive Board Meeting
Opening and First Business Session
Business Session | (Business Attire)
Executive Committee Meeting
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Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.
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Location

Ohio Room
Ohio Room
Ohio Room

Location
Capital Room
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 4
Ohio Room
Ohio Room
Foyer Il
Capital Room
Foyer Il
Headquarters
Capital Room

Location

Ballroom 4
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Foyer Il

Ballroom 1,2 & 3

Cardinal Room
Cardinal Room
Capital Room
Ohio Room
Ballroom 4
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Buckeye Room
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Start
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Start
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

TBD

Start
5:00 PM

AMVETS
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End
1:.00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBD
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBD
8:30 PM

End
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

TBD
9:30 AM
8:45 AM
11:00 AM

TBD
10:00 AM

TBD
10:30 AM
12:30 PM

TBD

End
12:00 AM

Organization

Sons
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Auxiliary

Juniors

Sons
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS

Riders
Sad Sacks
AMVETS

Juniors

Joint

Organization

AMVETS
Auxiliary
Auxiliary
Juniors
Sons
AMVETS
Sons
Juniors
Auxiliary
Juniors
AMVETS
Auxiliary

AMVETS Department of Ohio
75th Annual State Convention

Thursday, June 10, 2021 - Sunday, June 13, 2021
Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington

6500 Doubletree Boulevard
Columbus, OH 43229

Saturday, June 12, 2021
(Continued)

Scheduled Event
Registration
Canteen Centric Training
First Business Session Continued
Registration
Meetings / Projects
Business Session
Membership Committee Meeting
VAVS Committee Meeting (Chris Firestone Cleveland VAMC)
Programs Committee Meeting
Business Session
Executive Scrimmage and Elections
1is too many Committee Meeting
Pizza Party / Sell Raffles
Honors & Awards Banquet (Business Casual) (Ticket Required)

Sunday, June 13, 2021

Scheduled Event

Registration

Registration

Business Session Continued
Visit Auxiliary Floor
Registration

Business Session Continued (Business Attire)
Business Session Continued
Visit Sons Floor

Election of Officers

Visit AMVETS Floor

Post Convention SEC Meeting
Post Convention SEC Meeting

Friday June 11, 2021 & Saturday June 12, 2021

Hospitality Rooms
Hosted by
Districts 1, 7,9, 12, 13, 19, Department Sons and Riders
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Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.
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Location
Capital Room
Ballrooms 1,2 &3
Ballroom 4
Foyer Il
Cardinal Room
Buckeye Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 &3
Ballrooms 1,2 &3
Ballroom 4
SalonB & C
Ohio Room
Cardinal Room
Ballrooms 1,2,3 &4

Location
Capital Room
Foyer Il
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 4
Capital Room
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Buckeye Room
Buckeye Room
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4

Location
Grand Pavilion

AMVETS
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