

# AMVETS Department of Ohio 75th Annual State Convention Thursday, June 10, 2021 - Sunday, June 13, 2021 Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington 6500 Doubletree Boulevard Columbus, OH 43229



### Thursday, June 10, 2021

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
6:00 PM	to	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Department Finance Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
7:00 PM	to	8:00 PM	AMVETS	AMVETS Service Foundation Workshop	Ohio Room
8:00 PM	to	9:00 PM	AMVETS	Ohio AMVETS Charities Workshop	Ohio Room

## Friday, June 11, 2021

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
8:00 AM	to	10:00 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
8:00 AM	to	10:00 AM	Auxiliary	Department Officers & PDP Meeting	Ballroom 4
9:00 AM	to	10:00 AM	AMVETS	Constitution & Resolutions Committee	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
10:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	AMVETS	District Commander Training	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	Auxiliary	Finance Meeting	Ballroom 4
11:00 AM	to	12:00 PM	AMVETS	SEC Meeting (Business Attire)	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
11:30 AM	to	1:00 PM	Auxiliary	Gavelier's Luncheon	Ballroom 4
1:00 PM	to	2:00 PM	AMVETS	Service Foundation Meeting	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
1:00 PM	to	2:00 PM	Auxiliary	Executive Steering Committee	Ballroom 4
2:00 PM	to	3:00 PM	AMVETS	Ohio AMVETS Charities Meeting	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
2:00 PM	to	3:00 PM	Auxiliary	Constitution & By-Laws	Ballroom 4
2:00 PM	to	2:30 PM	Auxiliary	VAVS/Hospital	Ballroom 4
3:00 PM	to	4:00 PM	AMVETS	Council of PDC's Committee	Ohio Room
4:00 PM	to	4:30 PM	AMVETS	Americanism Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
4:00 PM	to	7:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
5:00 PM	to	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
5:00 PM	to	TBD	Auxiliary	Scrapbook Drop Off	Foyer II
6:00 PM	to	9:00 PM	AMVETS	Headquarters Grand Opening (Department Officers Business Attire)	Headquarters
6:30 PM	to	7:30 PM	Sons	Registration	Capital Room

# Saturday, June 12, 2021

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
6:30 AM	to	8:00 AM	Joint	Continental Breakfast Buffet (Ticket Required)	Ballroom 4
8:30 AM	to	9:00 AM	Joint	Memorial Service	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
9:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
9:00 AM	to	10:00 AM	Joint	Joint Session (Colors: Westland High School Air Force JROTC) (Speaker: Major General Deborah Ashenhurst, Director ODVS)	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	Juniors	Registration	Cardinal Room
9:30 AM	to	12:00 PM	Juniors	Meetings / Projects	Cardinal Room
10:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
10:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	Riders	Executive Board Meeting	Ohio Room
10:30 AM	to	12:00 PM	Auxiliary	Opening and First Business Session	Ballroom 4
11:00 AM	to	12:00 PM	AMVETS	Business Session I (Business Attire)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
11:00 AM	to	TBD	Sons	Executive Committee Meeting	Buckeye Room

















# AMVETS Department of Ohio 75th Annual State Convention Thursday, June 10, 2021 - Sunday, June 13, 2021 Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington 6500 Doubletree Boulevard Columbus, OH 43229



# Saturday, June 12, 2021 *(Continued)*

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
12:00 PM	to	1:00 PM	Sons	Registration	Capital Room
1:00 PM	to	2:00 PM	AMVETS	Canteen Centric Training	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
1:00 PM	to	3:30 PM	Auxiliary	First Business Session Continued	Ballroom 4
1:00 PM	to	3:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
1:00 PM	to	5:00 PM	Juniors	Meetings / Projects	Cardinal Room
1:00 PM	to	TBD	Sons	Business Session	Buckeye Room
2:00 PM	to	3:00 PM	AMVETS	Membership Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
3:00 PM	to	4:00 PM	AMVETS	VAVS Committee Meeting (Chris Firestone Cleveland VAMC)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
4:00 PM	to	5:00 PM	AMVETS	Programs Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
4:00 PM	to	5:00 PM	Riders	Business Session	Ballroom 4
4:00 PM	to	5:00 PM	Sad Sacks	Executive Scrimmage and Elections	Salon B & C
5:00 PM	to	6:00 PM	AMVETS	1 is too many Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
6:00 PM	to	TBD	Juniors	Pizza Party / Sell Raffles	Cardinal Room
6:30 PM	to	8:30 PM	Joint	Honors & Awards Banquet (Business Casual) (Ticket Required)	Ballrooms 1, 2, 3 & 4

### Sunday, June 13, 2021

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
8:00 AM	to	9:00 AM	<b>AMVETS</b>	Registration	Capital Room
8:00 AM	to	9:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
8:00 AM	to	TBD	Auxiliary	Business Session Continued	Ballroom 4
8:30 AM	t	9:30 AM	Juniors	Visit Auxiliary Floor	Ballroom 4
8:30 AM	to	8:45 AM	Sons	Registration	Capital Room
9:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	AMVETS	Business Session Continued (Business Attire)	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
9:00 AM	to	TBD	Sons	Business Session Continued	Buckeye Room
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM	Juniors	Visit Sons Floor	Buckeye Room
10:00 AM	to	TBD	Auxiliary	Election of Officers	Ballroom 4
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	Juniors	Visit AMVETS Floor	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
11:30 AM	to	12:30 PM	AMVETS	Post Convention SEC Meeting	Ballroom 1, 2 & 3
TBD	to	TBD	Auxiliary	Post Convention SEC Meeting	Ballroom 4

## Friday June 11, 2021 & Saturday June 12, 2021 Hospitality Rooms

StartEndHosted byLocation5:00 PMto 12:00 AMDistricts 1, 7, 9, 12, 13, 19, Department Sons and RidersGrand Pavilion













